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Tuesday   6:45 pm Lanes 3 - 8Flahertys - Northfield Lanes
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Last Wk Last Wk Year-To-Date Y-T-D HDCP Week Week Pins + Scratch

Team Name Won Lost WON Lost WON LOST -1- -2- -3- Total Total S.G. H.G. HDCP Pins
Landscape Gals 204 132 21 3 354 318 583 631 657 1871 2345 657 815 60808 46537
A-One computers 204 132 18 6 400 272 582 527 540 1649 2258 582 785 61934 40208
Gingers Lemonade 189 147 6 18 389½ 279½ 477 479 487 1443 2091 487 703 61537 45043
Valley View Recovery Center 144 192 6 18 327 336 560 512 569 1641 2175 569 747 58829 40982
Ball Polishers 142 194 18 6 356 316 489 502 476 1467 2226 502 755 58335 37146
Little Wonders D 117 219 3 21 318 348 424 486 503 1413 2163 503 753 54071 34337

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

657 Landscape Gals 1871 Landscape Gals 815 Landscape Gals 2345 Landscape Gals
582 A-One computers 1649 A-One computers 785 A-One computers 2258 A-One computers
569 Valley View Recovery Cent 1641 Valley View Recovery Cent 755 Ball Polishers 2226 Ball Polishers

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
192 Nicki Goehtz 548 Deb Laven 225 Erin Hollinger 626 Dee Larson
189 Deb Laven 487 Erin Hollinger 223 Ryan Machacek 619 Erin Hollinger
182 Liz Truman 476 Liz Truman 222 Dee Larson 605 Deb Laven
181 Erin Hollinger 474 Renae Althoff 222 Dawnae Campbell 600 Ryan Machacek
171 Dawnae Campbell 473 Nicki Goehtz 222 Nicki Goehtz 597 Renae Althoff

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

181 - 136=45 Erin Hollinger 464 - 378=86 Dee Larson
155 - 112=43 Ryan Machacek 487 - 408=79 Erin Hollinger
168 - 126=42 Dee Larson 548 - 483=65 Deb Laven
171 - 129=42 Dawnae Campbell 396 - 336=60 Ryan Machacek
192 - 150=42 Nicki Goehtz 474 - 417=57 Renae Althoff
182 - 145=37 Liz Truman 435 - 387=48 Dawnae Campbell
146 - 112=34 Megan Mckee 428 - 381=47 Lindsay Rimpila
157 - 127=30 Lindsay Rimpila 476 - 435=41 Liz Truman
189 - 161=28 Deb Laven 473 - 450=23 Nicki Goehtz
165 - 139=26 Renae Althoff 399 - 381=18 Vicky Langer

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

666 Landscape Gals 1871 Landscape Gals 840 Gingers Lemonade 2370 Gingers Lemonade
636 Gingers Lemonade 1792 Gingers Lemonade 834 A-One computers 2345 Landscape Gals
601 Valley View Recovery Cent 1750 Valley View Recovery Cent 829 Landscape Gals 2344 Valley View Recove
582 A-One computers 1649 A-One computers 805 Ball Polishers 2335 A-One computers

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 56 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
221 Jodi Larson 548 Deb Laven 263 Jodi Larson 641 Ryan Machacek
202 Deb Laven 515 Jodi Larson 258 Shelby Peters 639 Dee Dee Tulkki
199 Dawnae Campbell 498 Liz Truman 257 Dee Dee Tulkki 638 Jodi Larson
190 Liz Truman 491 Erin Hollinger 252 Dawnae Campbell 633 Shelby Peters
186 Julie Chmelik 488 Julie Chmelik 242 Vicky Langer 627 Dee Larson

242 Hanna Barsness 627 Megan Mckee

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

221 - 138=83 Jodi Larson 434 - 333=101 Ryan Machacek
179 - 101=78 Shelby Peters 414 - 315=99 Dee Dee Tulkki
182 - 105=77 Dee Dee Tulkki 515 - 417=98 Jodi Larson
199 - 127=72 Dawnae Campbell 402 - 309=93 Shelby Peters
185 - 123=62 Vicky Langer 468 - 381=87 Dee Larson
171 - 109=62 Hanna Barsness 411 - 324=87 Megan Mckee

Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

645 Landscape Gals 1764 Gingers Lemonade 840 Gingers Lemonade 2370 Gingers Lemonade
628 Gingers Lemonade 1736 Landscape Gals 834 A-One computers 2344 Valley View Recove
578 Valley View Recovery Cent 1634 Valley View Recovery Cent 2334 Little Wonders D
574 A-One computers 1524 A-One computers 829 Landscape Gals 2334 Ball Polishers

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 56 games to be eligible for any league award.
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Split 1 High Scores - Continued

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
214 Leanne Pleschourt 546 Deb Laven 261 Leanne Pleschourt 639 Dee Dee Tulkki
197 Deb Laven 539 Lynnea Daleiden 257 Dee Dee Tulkki 638 Jodi Larson
193 Lynnea Daleiden 498 Liz Truman 242 Vicky Langer 622 Megan Mckee
192 Jodi Larson 494 Jodi Larson 242 Hanna Barsness 621 Deb Laven
192 Nicki Goehtz 491 Erin Hollinger 240 Jodi Larson 615 Linda White

Individual High Averages
162.80 Deb Laven 145.85 Liz Truman 142.12 Jodi Larson 137.80 Erin Hollinger 136.28 Julie Chmelik

Most Improved Average
99 to 112.66 = +13.66 Megan Mckee 130 to 142.12 = +12.12 Jodi Larson
102 to 112.90 = +10.90 Ryan Machacek 154 to 162.80 = +8.80 Deb Laven
102 to 110.18 = +8.18 Dee Dee Tulkki

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Little Wonders D  Lane 4  HDCP=250  Avg=470
29 Hanna Barsness 8910 80 111 69

4 Nicole McEathron 4088 42 97 83
52 Megan Mckee 6534 58 112 68
94 Nicki Goehtz 5880 39 150 30

2 - Valley View Recovery Center  Lane 7  HDCP=177  Avg=543
27 Vicky Langer 9206 72 127 53

1 Jodi Larson 9380 66 142 38
55 Renae Althoff 5068 36 140 40
53 Doris Williams 3219 24 134 46
54 Nan Schroeder 3665 39 93 87
17 Dawn Parrott 0 0 bk140 40
64 Sandi Robinson 0 0 120 60
13 Jan Smed 0 0 120 60

3 - Gingers Lemonade  Lane 6  HDCP=216  Avg=504
129 Jamie White 5123 45 113 67
132 Linda White 7880 60 131 49
131 Julie Chmelik 7768 57 136 44

2 Mary Jo Voxland 6734 54 124 56
138 Tracy Langeberg 6072 42 144 36

19 Lynnea Daleiden 8769 54 162 18
130 Peggy Paulson 0 0 bk130 50

37 Sandra Roush 0 0 bk91 89

4 - Landscape Gals  Lane 8  HDCP=157  Avg=563
21 Dee Larson 8792 69 127 53
36 Liz Underwood 7017 54 129 51

8 Liz Truman 10939 75 145 35
7 Deb Laven 11233 69 162 18

11 Shahyla Anderson 3967 33 120 60
28 Julie Underdahl 4589 36 127 53

5 - Ball Polishers  Lane 3  HDCP=251  Avg=469
31 Lindsay Rimpila 5786 45 128 52
34 Tina Smith 6959 69 100 80
33 Shelby Peters 6376 61 104 76

149 Erin Hollinger 9095 66 137 43
23 Bridget Nerud 1113 9 123 57
44 Heidi Larson 0 0 bk125 55

6 - A-One computers  Lane 5  HDCP=245  Avg=475
62 Dawnae Campbell 7443 57 130 50
68 Ryan Machacek 9145 81 112 68
42 Karla Dale 8341 71 117 63
56 Aaliyah Machacek 349 3 116 64
14 Dee Dee Tulkki 8594 78 110 70
18 Leanne Pleschourt 4955 35 141 39

High Individual Match Points
49 Dee Dee Tulkki 48.5 Ryan Machacek 45 Deb Laven

Temporary Substitutes
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

20 Ana Barjesteh 0 0 bk85 95
39 Kathryn Benjamin 2595 24 108 72
47 Charlye Bruneau 1739 18 96 84
12 Lyndsey Callahan 0 0 120 60
45 Shelly Cooper 0 0 120 60
63 Sara Decramer 0 0 bk138 42
43 Margot Demann 0 0 120 60

136 Sue Dodds 0 0 120 60
134 Carol Hafemeyer 0 0 120 60

50 Mya Jirik 2379 23 103 77
49 Lianne Kleiner 0 0 bk139 41
10 Cari Koktavy 477 3 159 21
32 Farrah Koktavy 0 0 120 60
30 Leanne Langeberg 0 0 120 60

48 Leilani Legried 2462 21 117 63
35 Jen Ludwig 0 0 120 60
60 Angie Maenke 0 0 120 60
65 Becky Mjelde 0 0 120 60
16 Beth Momberg 0 0 120 60
38 Dana Monroe 0 0 120 60

9 Ali Montag 0 0 120 60
24 Lori Mullen 0 0 120 60

101 Liz Paro 0 0 120 60
164 Jessica Patterson 0 0 120 60

6 Melynda Paul 0 0 120 60
66 Cindi Pleschourt 0 0 120 60
40 Sheri Quamme 0 0 120 60
41 Rachel Quinnell 0 0 120 60
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

46 Jan Rohwer 1473 18 81 99
67 Jenna Ross 0 0 120 60
51 Vicki Schetman 1662 18 92 88
26 Viki Smude 0 0 120 60
57 Sheila Stalberger 0 0 120 60

5 Sarah Stanke 0 0 120 60
25 Jess Stopski 0 0 120 60
22 Gracie Svien 0 0 120 60
15 Julie Wolf 0 0 120 60

3 Stephanie Zabinski 0 0 120 60

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8

Wk29  03/28   5-  1   6-  3   2-  4
Last Week's Top Game Scores

High match Points: All Members of This League
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Dee Dee Tulkki 8594 78 110 182 414 0
Ryan Machacek 9145 81 112 170 434 137 104 155 396
Deb Laven 11233 69 162 202 548 182 177 189 548
Jodi Larson 9380 66 142 221 515 a132 a132 a132 396
Erin Hollinger 9095 66 137 181 491 181 171 135 487
Vicky Langer 9206 72 127 185 434 150 101 148 399
Karla Dale 8341 71 117 154 402 113 116 112 341
Hanna Barsness 8910 80 111 171 397 127 100 113 340
Tina Smith 6959 69 100 146 355 a90 a90 a90 270
Linda White 7880 60 131 183 447 127 125 127 379
Megan Mckee 6534 58 112 148 411 86 107 146 339
Dee Larson 8792 69 127 185 468 156 140 168 464
Lynnea Daleiden 8769 54 162 214 596 0
Dawnae Campbell 7443 57 130 199 452 171 139 125 435
Liz Truman 10939 75 145 190 498 127 167 182 476
Shelby Peters 6376 61 104 179 402 a94 a94 a94 282
Mary Jo Voxland 6734 54 124 195 512 a114 a114 a114 342
Julie Chmelik 7768 57 136 186 488 133 137 143 413
Lindsay Rimpila 5786 45 128 161 428 124 147 157 428
Liz Underwood 7017 54 129 171 416 118 147 118 383
Nicole McEathron 4088 42 97 123 334 a87 a87 a87 261
Leanne Pleschourt 4955 35 141 214 472 0
Nan Schroeder 3665 39 93 136 373 0
Jamie White 5123 45 113 159 385 a103 a103 a103 309
Tracy Langeberg 6072 42 144 201 506 0
Doris Williams 3219 24 134 176 478 a124 a124 a124 372
Kathryn Benjamin 2595 24 108 147 352 0
Julie Underdahl 4589 36 127 190 442 0
Renae Althoff 5068 36 140 180 474 154 155 165 474
Nicki Goehtz 5880 39 150 192 488 124 192 157 473
Shahyla Anderson 3967 33 120 166 392 0
Mya Jirik 2379 23 103 143 391 0
Leilani Legried 2462 21 117 151 375 0
Jan Rohwer 1473 18 81 109 293 0
Charlye Bruneau 1739 18 96 142 353 0
Bridget Nerud 1113 9 123 143 379 0
Vicki Schetman 1662 18 92 131 313 0
Cari Koktavy 477 3 159 168 477 161 168 148 477
Aaliyah Machacek 349 3 116 144 349 0
Stephanie Zabinski 0 0 120 0 0 0
Sarah Stanke 0 0 120 0 0 0
Melynda Paul 0 0 120 0 0 0
Ali Montag 0 0 120 0 0 0

BLS-2023/AS 35.02.08 licensed to Dan Flaherty - Flahertys - Northfield LanesBLS-2023/AS 35.02.08 licensed to Dan Flaherty - Flahertys - Northfield LanesBLS-2023/AS 35.02.08 licensed to Dan Flaherty - Flahertys - Northfield LanesBLS-2023/AS 35.02.08 licensed to Dan Flaherty - Flahertys - Northfield LanesBLS-2023/AS 35.02.08 licensed to Dan Flaherty - Flahertys - Northfield LanesBLS-2023/AS 35.02.08 licensed to Dan Flaherty - Flahertys - Northfield LanesBLS-2023/AS 35.02.08 licensed to Dan Flaherty - Flahertys - Northfield LanesBLS-2023/AS 35.02.08 licensed to Dan Flaherty - Flahertys - Northfield LanesBLS-2023/AS 35.02.08 licensed to Dan Flaherty - Flahertys - Northfield Lanes



Girl's Night Out 22-233/21/2023    Week 28 of 29 Page 4

Tuesday   6:45 pm Lanes 3 - 8Flahertys - Northfield Lanes
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Lyndsey Callahan 0 0 120 0 0 0
Jan Smed 0 0 120 0 0 0
Julie Wolf 0 0 120 0 0 0
Beth Momberg 0 0 120 0 0 0
Dawn Parrott 0 0 bk140 0 0 0
Ana Barjesteh 0 0 bk85 0 0 0
Gracie Svien 0 0 120 0 0 0
Lori Mullen 0 0 120 0 0 0
Jess Stopski 0 0 120 0 0 0
Viki Smude 0 0 120 0 0 0
Leanne Langeberg 0 0 120 0 0 0
Farrah Koktavy 0 0 120 0 0 0
Jen Ludwig 0 0 120 0 0 0
Sandra Roush 0 0 bk91 0 0 0
Dana Monroe 0 0 120 0 0 0
Sheri Quamme 0 0 120 0 0 0
Rachel Quinnell 0 0 120 0 0 0
Margot Demann 0 0 120 0 0 0
Heidi Larson 0 0 bk125 0 0 0
Shelly Cooper 0 0 120 0 0 0
Lianne Kleiner 0 0 bk139 0 0 0
Sheila Stalberger 0 0 120 0 0 0
Angie Maenke 0 0 120 0 0 0
Sara Decramer 0 0 bk138 0 0 0
Sandi Robinson 0 0 120 0 0 0
Becky Mjelde 0 0 120 0 0 0
Cindi Pleschourt 0 0 120 0 0 0
Jenna Ross 0 0 120 0 0 0
Liz Paro 0 0 120 0 0 0
Peggy Paulson 0 0 bk130 0 0 0
Carol Hafemeyer 0 0 120 0 0 0
Sue Dodds 0 0 120 0 0 0
Jessica Patterson 0 0 120 0 0 0
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling
Average of scores bowled
Above/Below League Average
Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night
MEN: +/- Men's Average
Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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